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Newman College Homework Club Roster 2025 Term 2     
PLEASE NOTE TEACHERS are available AFTER 3.30  Some minor changes to the roster may apply.  

Day/ TUTORS Teacher Name Specialist Subjects Year 
Group 

Time and 
frequency (Usually 
3.30 to 4.30)  

Monday 

Sarah: HASS, History, Philosophy, 
Religion, English, Maths and Science 
Core 

Joshua:  Maths Spec, Maths 
Methods, Physics, Chemistry, 
Japanese, Literature, EXAM PREP 

 
 
 

Independent Learning: Ms Maniz (English, Drama, Arts) and 
Miss Hall (English, Lit, Media, RE, Maths to Year 10) are 
available for general study questions. 

 ALL TUTORS are 
available from 
3.15 until 5 pm 
TEACHERS are 
available after 
3.30 pm 

Tuesday 

Vincent: English, Physics, Maths 
Spec, Computer Technology 

Jorja: Physics, Chemistry, Human 
Biology, Maths Methods, Religion and 
English and Geography 

Antonia Johnson 
Anna Owen  
Tony Vu 
Veronica Wahba 
Anna Scanlan 

Organisational Skills, Study Preparation 
Religious Education, Psychology ATAR, Study Skills     
Maths Applications ATAR, Extension, Essential Gen, Mod, Core    
Science, Chemistry ATAR   
HASS, Design Thinking, RE                                

7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 

Odd Weeks 
Weekly 
Weekly 
Weekly 
By arrangement 

Wednesday 

Ethan: 
Maths Spec, Chemistry, Maths 
Methods, Physics, English 

Joshua: Maths Spec, Maths Methods, 
Physics, Chemistry, Japanese,  
Literature, EXAM PREP 

Daniel Oswald 
Alida Kempen 
Jennifer Go 
Alex Papiccio 
Pamera Tee 
Kirsten Tapper 
Narelle Cochrane 
Olivia Butler 
Veronica Wahba 
Nikki Winterbourn 

Maths Apps, ATAR Maths Extension, Maths Core 
English ATAR, English General, Core English all Year levels 
Bus Man, Enterprise General, Humanities 
Science, Maths Apps ATAR, Maths Extension, Year 11 Physics     
Psychology ATAR Psychology General Science 
Humanities and Social Sciences 
English including ATAR, OLNA help, NAPLAN prep 
English, Health and PE Studies 
Science, Chemistry ATAR 
OLNA, English 

7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 
7-12 

By arrangement 
By arrangement 
Weekly 
Odd weeks 
Odd weeks. 
Even Weeks 
By arrangement 
By arrangement 
Weekly 
Weekly 

Thursday 

Josh: Economics, Geography, Maths 
Methods 
Jackson: Science, Mathematics, 
Physics, English 

Miguelle Barnette 
Kath Yanev 
Michael Yew 
Tony Vu 

English and Literature, all levels including ATAR                            
Year 7 English, Digital Technology: Solutions                        
Maths Applications ATAR, Maths Essential General, Mod        
Maths Applications ATAR, Extension, Essential Gen, Mod, Core    

7-12  
7,8 
7-12 
7 - 12 

Odd Weeks 
Odd Weeks 
Weekly 
Weekly 

 


